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Last
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Troyer
Troyer
Troyer
Schlabach
Schlabach
Miller
Schlabach
Schlabach
Schlabach
Schlabach
Troyer
Schlabach
Schlabach
Hershberger
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Schlabach
Schlabach
Schlabach
Miller
Miller
Miller
Hochstetler
Frey
Miller
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Schlabach

Albert Schlabach Farm Cemetery

First
Irvin
Rudy J.

Michael A.
Timothy R.

Matthew
Ervin
Mervin
Emma
Joseph
Perry
Abigail
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant

Ivan M.

Infant

Infant

Infant

Infant

Infant

Simon J.
Infant
Chrisitan
Katie

Jacob B.

Nancy
Edward

Jacob D.

Susan

Sarah

Susan
Catharine
Amanda
Susan

Fanny

Katie

Mary J.

Daniel C.
L. H. 3/22/1904
Mary A.

Susie

Ml

DoB

8/2/1961

2/11/1959
4/21/1960
8/23/1965
1/20/1939
1/20/1939

1/30/1935
12/31/1933
1/20/1933
3/7/1925
10/12/1931

9/2/1936
3/7/1927

2/23/1875

8/30/1867

DoD
9/8/1945
9/26/1961
3/10/1964
11/1/1967
4/6/1969
1/23/1939
1/21/1939
2/17/1940
1/30/1935
12/31/1933

4/27/1907
12/29/1904
2/2/1938

0/0/1926
0/0/1925
0/0/1923
3/13/1912
2/5/1906
4/2/1896
1/23/1910
4/17/1934
1/27/1919
3/22/1952
2/22/1929
0/0/1971
6/15/1904
2/23/1888
3/21/1875
7/19/1878
3/17/1888
6/1/1892
4/3/1904
1/11/1906
11/2/1907
12/27/1928
7/18/1954
2/5/1935
9/20/1944

Notes
2 days son of Jonas J. & C.
son of Menno & Katie
son of Menno & Katie
son of Menno & Katie
son of Menno & Katie
twin son of Ramond
twin son of Ramond
21 days daughter of R. & L.
son of Ramond
son of Ramond L. & S. L. H. Yoder
daughter of Lester & Katie
son of Eli & Clara C.
son of Lester & Katie
3 days daughter of J. J. & E. J.
sonoflJ.J. & E. J.

"of Christ & Mary" top of marker missing
son of Jonas & Susan N.

son of Jonas & Susan N.

son of Jonas & Susan N.
daughter of Eli C. & Clara
daughter of N. J. & M.
2yr.4-9sonof J.J. & E. J.

infant of Jonas C. & Malinda

8 yr.1-14 son of J. B. & K.

30 yr. 7-6 wife of J. B.

67 yr.5-15

46 yr. 5-23 wife of J. B.

son of Melvin & Mary (unmarked)
77 yr.2-17

47 yr. 2-22 wife of J. D.

7 mo. 7 days daughter of D. I. & C.
3 days daughter of D. I. & C.

7 mo. 1 day daughter of B. & A.
26 yr. 10-18 wife of B. M.

29 yr. 26 days wife of Levi B.

41 yr. 11-3 wife of John S.

18 yr. 10-13 wife of L. J. N. Miller
52 yr. 8-8 wife of Dan C.

79 yr. 4-25

30 yr. 10-13 wife of R. L.

77 yr. 27 days wife of Noah J.



39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
57
58
59
60

Schlabach
Troyer
Troyer
Troyer
Mullet
Mullet
Schlabach
Schlabach
Schlabach
Schlabach
Troyer
Hochstetler
Schlabach
Schlabach
Slabach
Troyer
Troyer
Troyer
Troyer
Hostetler
Troyer
Troyer

Noah
Clara
Eli
Noah
Mattie
Ervin
Susan
Jonas
Lizzie
Monroe
Alta
Clara
Mattie
Noah
Crist
Melvin
Mabel
Moses
Richard
Gary
Leroy
Cynthia

Albert Schlabach Farm Cemetery
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2/1/1867
9/26/1888

8/21/1920

6/10/1896
10/7/1894
10/5/1894
8/12/1895
11/20/1891
12/30/1917
0/0/1894
7/10/1908
5/30/1899
3/14/1903
8/7/1897
8/30/1930
1/15/1930

0/0/1954
5/23/1957

9/16/1947
11/8/1938

1/31/1944
8/10/1944
12/10/1971
8/11/1945
10/26/1957
3/14/1961
3/22/1966
6/14/1966
0/0/1971
3/31/1952
10/19/1970
11/15/1966
8/5/1967

10/26/1971
0/0/1955

2/21/1959
0/0/1954

80 yr. 8-15

50 yr. 1-12 wife of Eli C.
unmarked grave

23 yr. 4-27

47 yr. 9-22 wife of Ervin
75 yr. 6 mo.

65 yr. 7-2 wife of Monroe N.
74 yr. 4-2

wife of Noah N.

unmarked grave

daughter of Henry & Anna



